

## UDIS Classic Hotdog Bun Individually Wrapped, 2.4 OZ

**Dot #:** 565418  
**Mfr #:** 9899780620  
**GTIN:** 10698997806209  
**Supplier:** Conagra Brands  
**Description:** UDIS Classic Hotdog Bun Individually  
 Wrapped, 2.4 OZ

### Product Information

**Classification:** Bread (Frozen) (10000163)  
**Dimensions (HxWxD):** 8.64 x 7.7 x 12.32 Inch  
**Weight Gross / Net:** 4.2 Pound / 3.6 Pound  
**Origin:** (US) UNITED STATES  
**Storage Temperature:** 0° to 20°  
**Pallet Configuration:** Ti: Hi:

### Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10698997806209)

**Features:** Visit our website for benefit and recipe ideas.  
**Storage:** Follow storage and usage instructions as printed on consumer packaging.

### Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00698997806202)

**Features:** Visit our website for benefit and recipe ideas.  
**Preparation and Cooking:** Microwave - Please follow preparation instructions as printed on the consumer packaging.  
**Serving Suggestions:** Follow serving suggestions as printed on the packaging.  
**Storage:** Follow storage and usage instructions as printed on consumer packaging.

**Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10698997806209)**

**Child Nutrition Label:** No

## Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00698997806202)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>	
24 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>68 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>190</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 5 g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 350 mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 35 g	<b>13%</b>
Dietary Fiber 5 g	<b>18%</b>
Sugar 5 g	
<b>Protein</b> 4 g	
<b>Vitamin D</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 100 mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b>	<b>0%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

**Child Nutrition Label:**

No

**Ingredients:**

WATER, TAPIOCA STARCH, BROWN RICE FLOUR (RICE FLOUR, RICE BRAN WITH GERM), CANOLA OIL, RESISTANT CORN STARCH, EGG WHITES, INVERT CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA MALTODEXTRIN, POTATO FLOUR, CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA SYRUP, YEAST, SUGARCANE FIBER, SALT, GUM (XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM ALGINATE, GUAR GUM), CULTURED CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CITRIC ACID (MOLD INHIBITOR), XANTHAN GUM, ENZYMES. CONTAINS: EGGS

## Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10698997806209)

**Information Not Available**

**Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00698997806202)**

**Allergen Values (FDA)**

**Contains:** Eggs

**Suitable For Diet**

**Kosher** Yes

---

Powered by [Sync/PDI](#)